Ko Uil

WEEKDAY SET DINNER

Monday-Thursday (Except Public Holidays)
5:30PM — 9PM

Each Dinner Set Includes ONE Mini Mango Sticky Rice

Choose ONE Starter

Tom Yum Soup ~ / Classic Papaya Salad ~ / Thai Pomelo Salad

Green Curry Fish Fillet~

Red Curry Beef Tenderloin
Smoked Duck Red Curry
Penang Prawns 12-pcs w/ Roti
Pad Ka Prao Beef Tenderloin~
Cashew Nuts w/ Prawn 12-pcs
Grilled Pork Neck

BBQ Chicken Thigh

Grilled Chicken Satay 5-pcs
BBQ Pork Skewers 5-pcs

Crabmeat Omelette

Choose ONE Main

$172
$178
$178
$208
$192
$188
$195
$189
$189
$189
$189

Served with Jasmine Rice or Sticky Rice

ADD ON—EXTRAS
Add ONE Soft-Boiled Egg
Add ONE Fried Egg
Add Thai Roti 2-pcs

No MSG or Flavor Enhancers Added.

$12
S10
$26

Subject to 10% Service Charge.

Pad Thai w/ Tiger Prawn 2-pcs

Pad Thai Soft-Shell Crab

Pad See-lw Beef Tenderloin
Pineapple Fried Rice Mixed Seafood
Crabmeat Fried Rice

Fried Rice Pad Ka Prao~

Soft-Shell Crab Yellow Curry w/ Roti

ADD ON—VEGETABLES*
Stir-fried Morning Glory ~
Stir-fried Mixed Vegetables
Stir-fried Kale ~

Stir-fried Broccoli & Carrots
*Add Chicken or Pork

*Add Prawns or Beef

$188
$190
$188
$190
$188
$190
$239

$85
$89
$85
$85
S30
S35

Box charged S5 per Container.



Ko Uil

WEEKDAY SET DINNER

Monday-Thursday (Except Public Holidays)
5:30PM — 9PM

Each Dinner Set Includes ONE Mini Mango Sticky Rice

FRUIT JUICES

Fresh Mango Juice
Fresh Banana Juice
Fresh Pineapple Juice
Tomato Juice
Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice

Extra Fruit Mix*

MILKSHAKES
Mango Milkshake
Banana Milkshake
Pineapple Milkshake

COLD DRINKS

Fresh Young Coconut
Thai Milk Tea

Thai Lemongrass Juice
Fresh Lime Soda

Thai Lime Tea

Bael & Mixed Fruit Juice
Thai Iced Coffee

Thai Coconut Milk
Iced Lemon Tea
Preserved Calamansi

No MSG or Flavor Enhancers Added.

$42
$42
$42
$28
$28
$28
S510*

$45
$45
$45

$38
$22
$22
$22
$22
$25
$25
$25
$22
$22

Subject to 10% Service Charge.

BEER

Draught Singha Beer Pint
Saigon Special Beer
Asahi Beer

WINE
Prosecco
House Red
House White

HOT DRINKS

Honey Citron Tea
Preserved Calamansi
Hot Lemon Tea

Hot Lemon Water
Fresh Mint Tea

Bael & Mixed Fruit Tea
Jasmine Tea

SOFTDRINKS
Coke

Zero

Sprite

Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Shirley Temple
Gunner

$55
$33
$33

$52
$45
$45

$22
$22
$22
$12
$25
$25
$22

$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$20
$20

Box charged S5 per Container.



