

WEEKDAY SET DINNER

Monday-Thursday (Except Public Holidays) 5:30PM – 9PM

Each Dinner Set Includes ONE Mini Mango Sticky Rice

Choose ONE Starter

Tom Yum Soup → / Classic Papaya Salad → / Thai Pomelo Salad

Choose ONE Main

\$172	Pad Thai w/ Tiger Prawn 2-pcs	\$188
\$178	Pad Thai Soft-Shell Crab	\$190
\$178	Pad See-Iw Beef Tenderloin	\$188
\$208	Pineapple Fried Rice Mixed Seafood	\$190
\$192	Crabmeat Fried Rice	\$188
\$188	Fried Rice Pad Ka Prao	\$190
\$195	Soft-Shell Crab Yellow Curry w/ Roti	\$239
\$189		
\$189	ADD ON—VEGETABLES*	
\$189	Stir-fried Morning Glory✓	\$85
\$189	Stir-fried Mixed Vegetables	\$89
<u>ice</u>	Stir-fried Kale ✓	\$85
	Stir-fried Broccoli & Carrots	\$85
	*Add Chicken or Pork	\$30
\$12	*Add Prawns or Beef	\$35
\$10		
\$26		
	\$178 \$178 \$208 \$192 \$188 \$195 \$189 \$189 \$189 \$189 \$189 \$189	\$178 Pad Thai Soft-Shell Crab \$178 Pad See-Iw Beef Tenderloin \$208 Pineapple Fried Rice Mixed Seafood \$192 Crabmeat Fried Rice \$188 Fried Rice Pad Ka Prao \$195 Soft-Shell Crab Yellow Curry w/ Roti \$189 \$189 ADD ON—VEGETABLES* \$189 Stir-fried Morning Glory \$189 Stir-fried Mixed Vegetables ice Stir-fried Kale Stir-fried Broccoli & Carrots *Add Chicken or Pork \$12 *Add Prawns or Beef \$10



WEEKDAY SET DINNER

Monday-Thursday (Except Public Holidays) 5:30PM – 9PM

Each Dinner Set Includes ONE Mini Mango Sticky Rice

FRUIT JUICES		BEER	
Fresh Mango Juice	\$42	Draught Singha Beer Pint	\$55
Fresh Banana Juice	\$42	Saigon Special Beer	\$33
Fresh Pineapple Juice	\$42	Asahi Beer	\$33
Tomato Juice	\$28		
Cranberry Juice	\$28	WINE	
Orange Juice	\$28	Prosecco	\$52
Extra Fruit Mix*	\$10*	House Red	\$45
		House White	\$45
MILKSHAKES			
Mango Milkshake	\$45	HOT DRINKS	
Banana Milkshake	\$45	Honey Citron Tea	\$22
Pineapple Milkshake	\$45	Preserved Calamansi	\$22
		Hot Lemon Tea	\$22
COLD DRINKS		Hot Lemon Water	\$12
Fresh Young Coconut	\$38	Fresh Mint Tea	\$25
Thai Milk Tea	\$22	Bael & Mixed Fruit Tea	\$25
Thai Lemongrass Juice	\$22	Jasmine Tea	\$22
Fresh Lime Soda	\$22		
Thai Lime Tea	\$22	SOFTDRINKS	
Bael & Mixed Fruit Juice	\$25	Coke	\$15
Thai Iced Coffee	\$25	Zero	\$15
Thai Coconut Milk	\$25	Sprite	\$15
Iced Lemon Tea	\$22	Ginger Ale	\$15
Preserved Calamansi	\$22	Ginger Beer	\$15
		Shirley Temple	\$20
		Gunner	\$20